
 

 

OCCASION  DATE DAY 

Id-ul-Fitr April 11 Thursday 

Ram Navmi April 17 Wednesday 

Mahavir Jayanti April 21 Sunday 

Buddha Purnima May 23 Thursday 

Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) June 17 Monday 

Muharram July 17 Wednesday 

Independence Day / Parsi New 

Year’s Day / Nauraj 
August 15 Thursday 

Janamashtami (Vaishnva) August 26 Monday 

Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad 

(Birthday of Prophet 

Mohammad) 

September 16 Monday 

Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday October 2 Wednesday 

Dussehra October 12 Saturday 

Diwali October 31 Thursday 

Guru Nanak’s Birthday November 15 Friday 

Christmas December 25 Wednesday 

Republic Day January 26 Sunday 

Maha Shivratri February 26 Wednesday 

Holi March 14 Friday 

 

GAZETTED HOLIDAYS – 2024 to 2025 

 


